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ISIN:  JP3388200002

Overview
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Price
18.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 8267
28.00
-1.05% (-0.20)
26.00
JP3388200002 24.00
8267
Frankfurt 22.00
EUR
Commerce
Stock 20.00
16,557 EUR
NIKKEI 225 18.00
16.00
18.80 EUR (140) ¥
19.30 EUR (130)

18.90 EUR
18.90 EUR
18.90 EUR
19.10 EUR
19.80 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3388200002&ID_NOTATION=214260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3388200002&ID_NOTATION=214260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54d1a7d258a5753e305876aa68683210501bb64f2912600bfc7dd21810957ea2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3fde1b3d13909955&time=1720809258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a891c2e79c356e86ad8abc9682c0596d2b128477d29b7a7d06961dae2d26bc1e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d747afb8f4383ef7f&time=1720809258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25ed2258d956690b6bebb6d452b201f4edd8e079ce510640721f532ce7dfa59d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32ac0bb4a47b11d91&time=1720809258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e76ac859ac67ad4b06dfc623d3759f01d61a76ff87bdf01e4ad36e4ae140ef0d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f8c542f1d89db2ab&time=1720809258&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffccae84fc57347afbc0d1306bf15e5dfd6106b86c18f1ec438bc69478324078&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=694c3a778c3f51d7a&time=1720809258&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/11 08:12:30 5Y
Price
18.90 EUR 28.00
Difference -1.05% (-0.20)
26.00
General attributes |
ISIN JP3388200002 24.00 ||
Symbol 8267 h
Exchange Frankfurt 59 00 | u ]
Currency EUR F r
Sector Commerce 'Hq
Security type Stock 20.00 »‘(
Market cap (m) 16,557 EUR l’F ‘ll [HJ
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 18.00 ﬁ‘
Market data 16.00 x,
Bid (Bid size) 18.80 EUR (140) |
Ask (Ask size) 19.30 EUR (130)
Open 18.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 18.90 EUR
Low 18.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.62 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.98 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.41 EUR (4)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 19.98 EUR (8)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 22.60 EUR (2024/02/14)
Perf (%) -7.28% +3.24% -13.18% YTD Low | date 18.90 EUR (2024/05/06)
Perf (abs.) -1.50 +0.60 -2.90 52 Weeks High | date 22.60 EUR (2024/02/14)
Beta 0.33 0.39 0.52 52 Weeks Low | date 18.20 EUR (2023/07/20)
Volatility 23.35 21.26 24.90
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 19.40 EUR  0.00 1
10
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,325.00 JPY 81.18 3,988
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 18.90 EUR  0.00 1
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 19.20 EUR  0.00 1
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 18.90 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244543377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18219
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/ 21:41 22.25USD
06

2024/07/ 19:31 18.70 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:19 18.90 EUR
11

0.01

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5501208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5501208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18218
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

/EON

Contact Details
AEON

1-5-1, Nakase, Mihama-ku - 261-8515 Chiba
Telefon: 043-212-6000
Fax: 043-212-6849

E-mail: -
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